
PRESTBURY ROAD DENTAL CENTRE
PRICE LIST

DENTAL EXAMINATIONS
Adult  New Patient (offer)
Adult  
Chi ld (Under 18)

£39
£64
£39

X-RAYS
Small  X-Rays 
Panoramic X-Rays  

£18
£42

HYGIENE SERVICES
Scale and Pol ish with Dentist
Hygiene maintenance
Treatment of gingivit is
Treatment of periodontal
disease

£89
£60
£92

£129

RESTORATION OF TEETH 
Amalgam Fi l l ing (small )  from
Amalgam Fi l l ing (med)
Amalgam Fi l l ing ( large)
Composite Fi l l ing (small )
Composite Fi l l ing (med)
Composite Fi l l ing ( large)
Glass Ionomer Fi l l ing
Metal  Crown
Bonded Crown (per unit)
Zirconia Crown
Emax Crown
Gold Crown approx. *(based
on Gold prices at t ime)
Porcelain Veneers
Bonded Bridge (per unit)
Bridge/Zirconia/Emax (per
unit)  
Maryland Bridge
Post & Core
Re-cement Crown
Pin or Screw Retention
Core bui ld up
Emax Inlay/Onlay
Indirect composite
crown/onlay from

£125
£150 
£170

  from £170
 £205
 £235

£85
£619 
£755

 £785
  £785
£1300

 £785
£754

 £787
 

£935
£219

£75
£39

£149
 £785
£749

DENTAL EMERGENCIES
Emergency -  basic (per
item)
Emergency -  advanced 
(per i tem) from

£65

£149

TOOTH WHITENING
SERVICES
Boutique Home Whitening
Enlighten Whitening
Internal  Whitening (per
tooth)
Boutique Whitening Top Up
(per syringe)
Enl ighten Whitening Top
Up Syringe (per syringe)

£429
£699
£275

£43

£75

ROOT CANAL TREATMENTS
Root Fi l l ing ( Incisor/Canine)
Root Fi l l ing (Pre Molar)
Root Fi l l ing (Molar)
Re-Root Fi l l ing (Addit ional
cost)
Root Canal Undertaken by
Endodontist  (Anterior)
Root Canal Undertaken by
Endodontist  (Premolar)
Root Canal Undertaken by
Endodontist  (Molar)
Re-Root Canal by Endodontist
(from)

£365
£495
£615
£176

£525

£625

£725

£685



EXTRACTIONS
Extraction
Surgical  Removal
Wisdom Tooth Removal
Surgical  Removal with
Oral  Surgeon
Intravenous Sedation
from

£175
£320
£425
£460

£305

TEETH STRAIGHTENING 
Invisal ign Go
Vivera (set of 3)
Essix Retainers (each)

£3595
£550
£149

COSMETIC DENTAL CARE
Consultat ion
Composite Bonding (per
tooth) from
Composite Veneers (per
tooth) from

£50

£295

£425

DENTAL IMPLANT
TREATMENT
Dental  Implants (from)
Bone Grafts
Sinus Lifts (from)

£3100
£429

£1849

FACIAL AESTHETICS
Consultat ion
Anti-Wrinkle Injections
(up to 3 areas)   

£30
£280

PRACTICE PLAN
(MONTHLY)
Plan A (2 exam, 2 hyg.)
Plan B (2 exam, 4 hyg.)
Plan C -  Kids (2 exams, 
0 hyg.)
Plan D -  Kids (2 exams, 
1  hyg.)

£19.95
£29.50

£3.95

£6.50

OTHER
Study Models from
Essix Retainers Each
Vivera retainers (set of 3)

£60
£149
£550

DENTURES
Full  Upper or Ful l  Lower
Acryl ic Dentures
Ful l  Upper and Ful l  Lower
Acryl ic Dentures
Part ial  Acryl ic Dentures
(Up to 3 teeth)
Part ial  Acryl ic Dentures (4
or more teeth)
Chrome Dentures (Up to 3
teeth)
Chrome Dentures (4 or
more teeth)
Flexi  Dentures (up to 3
teeth)
Flexi  Dentures -  per
addit ional  tooth
Acryl ic Denture Repair

Chrome Denture Repair  

Acryl ic Tooth Addit ion
Chrome Tooth Addit ion 
Flexi  Denture Repair  from

Immediate Denture (1
arch) from

£989

£1625

£670

£732

£1325

£1550

£1015

98

From
£99

From
£110
£95

£219
£129

£605 MOUTH GUARDS
Sports Mouth Guard
Soft Night Guard from
Anti-Snoring Splint  

£149
£142

£230


