

PRESTBURY ROAD DENTAL CENTRE

PRICE LIST

Р	RICE	LIST	
DENTAL EXAMINATIONS		X-RAYS	
Adult New Patient (offer)	£39	Small X-Rays	£18
Adult	£64	Panoramic X-Rays	£42
Child (Under 18)	£39	HYGIENE SERVICES	
DENTAL EMERGENCIES			
		Scale and Polish with Dentis	
Emergency - basic (per	£65	Hygiene maintenance	£60
item) Emergency - advanced	£149	Treatment of gingivitis	£92
(per item) from	£149	Treatment of periodontal	£129
RESTORATION OF TEE	тн	disease	
RESTORATION OF TEE		TOOTH WHITENING	
Amalgam Filling (small) from	£125	SERVICES	
Amalgam Filling (med)	£150	Douting a Home Whiteming	C 400
Amalgam Filling (large)	£170	Boutique Home Whitening	£429 £699
Composite Filling (small) fro		Enlighten Whitening	£099
Composite Filling (med)	£205	Internal Whitening (per tooth)	£Z/O
Composite Filling (large)	£235		£43
Glass Ionomer Filling	£85	Boutique Whitening Top Up (per syringe)	£43
Metal Crown	£619	Enlighten Whitening Top	£75
Bonded Crown (per unit)	£755	Up Syringe (per syringe)	£/J
Zirconia Crown	£785	ROOT CANAL TREATM	FNTS
Emax Crown	£785		
Gold Crown approx. *(based	£1300	Root Filling (Incisor/Canine)	
on Gold prices at time)		Root Filling (Pre Molar)	£495
Porcelain Veneers	£785	Root Filling (Molar)	£615
Bonded Bridge (per unit)	£754	Re-Root Filling (Additional	£176
Bridge/Zirconia/Emax (per	£787	cost)	
unit)		Root Canal Undertaken by	£525
Maryland Bridge	£935	Endodontist (Anterior)	
Post & Core	£219	Root Canal Undertaken by	£625
Re-cement Crown	£75	Endodontist (Premolar)	
Pin or Screw Retention	£39	Root Canal Undertaken by	£725
Core build up	£149	Endodontist (Molar)	
Emax Inlay/Onlay	£785	Re-Root Canal by Endodonti	st £685
Indirect composite	£749	(from)	

crown/onlay from

DENTURES		TEETH STRAIGHTENING		
Full Upper or Full Lower	£989	Invisalign Go	£3595	
Acrylic Dentures		Vivera (set of 3)	£550	
Full Upper and Full Lower	£1625	Essix Retainers (each)	£149	
Acrylic Dentures				
Partial Acrylic Dentures	£670	COSMETIC DENTAL CARE		
(Up to 3 teeth)		Consultation	£50	
Partial Acrylic Dentures (4	£732	Composite Bonding (per		
or more teeth)	£1325	tooth) from	£295	
Chrome Dentures (Up to 3 teeth)	£1323	Composite Veneers (per		
Chrome Dentures (4 or	£1550	tooth) from	£425	
more teeth)	21000			
Flexi Dentures (up to 3	£1015	DENTAL IMPLANT		
teeth)		TREATMENT		
Flexi Dentures - per	98	Dental Implants (from)	£3100	
additional tooth		Bone Grafts	£429	
Acrylic Denture Repair	From	Sinus Lifts (from)	£1849	
	£99			
Chrome Denture Repair	From	FACIAL AESTHETICS		
A It - To - It - A - I Itt	£110	Consultation	£30	
Acrylic Tooth Addition	£95 £219	Anti-Wrinkle Injections	£280	
Chrome Tooth Addition Flexi Denture Repair from	£219 £129	(up to 3 areas)		
Flexi Deliture Repair Holli	£129			
Immediate Denture (1	£605	MOUTH GUARDS		
arch) from		Sports Mouth Guard	£149	
		Soft Night Guard from	£142	
EXTRACTIONS		Anti-Snoring Splint	£230	
Extraction	£175			
Surgical Removal	£320	PRACTICE PLAN		
Wisdom Tooth Removal	£425	(MONTHLY)		
Surgical Removal with	£460	Plan A (2 exam, 2 hyg.)	£19.95	
Oral Surgeon		Plan B (2 exam, 4 hyg.)	£29.50	
Intravenous Sedation	£305	Plan C - Kids (2 exams,	£3.95	
from		O hyg.)		
OTHER		Plan D - Kids (2 exams,		

1 hyg.)

£60

£149

£550

Study Models from

Essix Retainers Each

Vivera retainers (set of 3)

£6.50